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Sl.
No.
	NAME & DESIGNATION
	NAME OF THE DEPTARTMENT/ ORGANIZATION
	EMAIL ADDRESS

	1
	M.S. Rao, I.A.S
	CEO, MSSDS
	

	2
	R.M Kurbah
	ED, MSSDS
	

	3
	Br. B.Khriam,                 Director Bosco Pnar, Jowai
	Bosco Pnar Multipurpose Vocational Training Centre
	boscopnr11@gmail.com

	4
	Fr. William Kujur,  Realtor Bosco Pnar, Jowai
	Bosco Pnar Multipurpose Vocational Training Centr
	williamkujursdb@rediffmail.com

	5
	Tiplem Pohthmi, SDO
	MSSDS
	tiplem.pohthmi@gmail.com

	6
	Carmo Noronha
	Bethany Society
	bethanyngo1981@gmail.com

	7
	Salomi Suchiang,                Team Leader
	Grassroot
	salome.suchiang2@gmail.com

	8
	Daiahun Khonglam, Programme Associate
	Grassroot
	-

	9
	Derick Marpna, Programme Associate
	Grassroot
	gordzmarpna@gmail.com

	10
	Ricky Renthlei,                          Sr. Prog Coordinator
	Bethany Society
	-

	11
	Prakash Diwaker
	Bethany Society
	dprakash307@gmail.com

	12
	Damil Kharkongor
	Bethany Society
	1danny2@gmail.com

	13
	Fr. James Mani, Director
	RRTC
	rrtcumran@rediffmail.com

	14
	Fr. K.K Joseph,                          Deputy Director
	RRTC
	kkjosephsdb@gmail.com

	15
	Kynsaibha Mukhim, Administrator
	RRTC
	faithalive3@yahoo.com

	16
	Embhah V Sawain, Asstt Training Coordinator
	RRTC
	emvalz@gmail.com

	17
	Empower Warbah,                    Genl Secretary
	NYDA
	empower137@gmail.com 

	18
	Bidison Warbah, Treasurer
	NYDA
	bidi_war@yahoo.co.in

	19
	S.N. Bhattacharya,                  Sr. Manager
	Gram Tarang Employability Training Services
	sn.bhattacharya@gramtarang.org.in

	20
	Arindom Hazarika, Director
	Arohan Foods Pvt. Ltd
	arindom@arohanfoods.com

	21
	Sr Ignalius Mary, Director
	Sisters of Our Lady of Fatima
	fatima_cbr@rediffmail.com

	22
	Abalinda Marbaniang
	AFSDI, Mairang
	Abalinda15@gmail.com

	23
	Fulgida Dkhar
	Fatima, Nongkasen
	fatima _cbr@rediffmail.com

	24
	Rev S.C Dieng
	AFSDI
	af_sdi@yahoo.com

	25
	Fr George Jarain
	Nongstoin Social Services Society
	glyngdoh246@gmail.com

	26
	Adventure Behphat
	Nongstoin Social Services Society
	abehphat@gmail.com

	27
	Violet B Nongsiej
	Nongstoin Social Services Society
	violetnongsiej@gmail.com

	28
	Devieflora Pariong
	Wellsprings Social Service
	-

	29
	Aidaline Wahlang
	Wellsprings Social Service
	aidalinew@gmail.com

	30
	Erwamaia Nongsiej
	Social Service Centre, Shillong
	erwanongs@gmail.com

	31
	Elizabeth Kharsati
	Social Service Centre, Shillong
	sscshillong1988@yahoo.com

	32
	Genavafa Behphat
	Foundation for Empowerment &Inclusive Development
	feid.india@gmail.com

	33
	Catherine Kyndiah
	North East Network
	catherinekyndiah71@gmail.com

	34
	Kenny R Synjri
	Avenues
	KennySynjri@groupavenues.com

	35
	Joy Syiem
	North East Network
	joygrace@northeastnetwork.org

	36
	Genia Phanbuh
	North East Network
	meghalaya@northeastnetwork.org

	37
	Pranjal Saxena, Consultant
	TATA Trusts
	psaxena@tatatrusts.org

	38
	Sudipt
	TATA Trusts
	ssankar@tatatrust.org

	39
	Pranjal Baruah
	MDF
	mdfassam@gmail.com

	40
	NL Baruah
	MDF
	-

	41
	Joydev Barua
	Jettwings
	Shillongcentre@jettwings.com

	42
	Lambormi Suchen, SDO
	MSSDS
	lambormisuchen@gmail.com

	43
	Teiborlang Pathaw
	RSI
	teibor37@yahoo.in

	44
	Phrangkupar Kharbamon
	Jettwings
	Shillongcentre@jettwings.com

	45
	Radha Sharma
	Individual
	p.kharbamon27@gmail.com

	46
	Fr Sunny Joseph Mavelil
	BAKDIL
	sunnymavelil@hotmail.com

	47
	Sr Merly Tone
	Ferrando
	merlytk@gmail.com

	48
	Skillda Mery H Lyngkhoi
	Ferrando
	skilldamerylyngkhoi@gmail.com

	49
	Sabina D Sangma, SDO
	MSSDS
	sabina.sangma@gmail.com

	50
	Uverlyne Kharlyngdoh, SDO
	MSSDS
	uverlynekha@gmail.com

	51
	Biswaranjan Barpuzari
	PMC, Accenure
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	52
	Audrey Khonglam, SDO
	MSSDS
	mssds2012@gmail.com



